DIRECTORIO

Direccion General
Lic. Martha Uribe Kabata

9 martha.uribe@colegiokawabata.com

Direccion Administrativa
Lic. Ruth Merino Ontiveros
e ruth.merino@colegiokawabata.com

Recepcion

@ informes@colegiokawabata.com
© 656.562.9349

™ 656.687.1707

COLEGIO
L

Direcciéon Preescolar
Lic. Ericka Valdez Martinez
@ ericka.valdez@colegiokawabata.com

Direccion Primaria
Lic. Brissa Rodriguez Gonzalez
9 brissa.rodriguez@colegiokawabata.com

Direccion Secundaria
Lic. Abigail Hernandez Roman
9 abigail.hernandez@colegiokawabata.com

Coordinacion de Inglés
Prof. Christian Omar Moreno

e christian.moreno@colegiokawabata.com



https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=%2B52%201%20667%20496%208848&text=Enlace%3A%0D%0Ahttps%3A%2F%2Ffb.me%2F3eOiUchPj%0D%0A%0D%0AVi%20esto%20en%20Facebook...&icebreaker=Vi%20esto%20en%20Facebook...&context=ARDd1Mkt9K0LqFhF-fyRgaQ0W4JK21qPEdrMQ0IMF6EtD1ABFbvrVudn4PsG7U1RUxMT1CS9aixX4UEKBOFP0WajDm2JsL6ONlX0MTne-zFORp-tyhjUz2FMmpbh5CANNaQkBupAIGzwAbUntOv4Iu7E0U5uSEGRZbbXefxwwcvaXGJbztXpi2jcaV-d13Z6W0NvynYyge8cHwHjND0-i-ZvEZGAPzifCtsdM60cASG-qZj9KlfY&source_url=https%3A%2F%2Ffb.me%2F3eOiUchPj&fbclid=IwAR1NWAbfWaq84w0sAP4sqhJLNl6y6TM0XuTUro_BDUj9fCkRE01ft5UuVNA
https://api.whatsapp.com/send?phone=%2B52%201%20667%20496%208848&text=Enlace%3A%0D%0Ahttps%3A%2F%2Ffb.me%2F3eOiUchPj%0D%0A%0D%0AVi%20esto%20en%20Facebook...&icebreaker=Vi%20esto%20en%20Facebook...&context=ARDd1Mkt9K0LqFhF-fyRgaQ0W4JK21qPEdrMQ0IMF6EtD1ABFbvrVudn4PsG7U1RUxMT1CS9aixX4UEKBOFP0WajDm2JsL6ONlX0MTne-zFORp-tyhjUz2FMmpbh5CANNaQkBupAIGzwAbUntOv4Iu7E0U5uSEGRZbbXefxwwcvaXGJbztXpi2jcaV-d13Z6W0NvynYyge8cHwHjND0-i-ZvEZGAPzifCtsdM60cASG-qZj9KlfY&source_url=https%3A%2F%2Ffb.me%2F3eOiUchPj&fbclid=IwAR1NWAbfWaq84w0sAP4sqhJLNl6y6TM0XuTUro_BDUj9fCkRE01ft5UuVNA

